E

TER 1

23/202

SEMESTER 2 (1/08/2024— 6/14/2024)

Permanent Program Day

Friday, 9/01/23 (8 school days)

Permanent Program Day

Friday, 1/26/24 (13 school days)

Level Change/Drop without an F

10/27/23 ( 5 school days after Q1)

Last Day to Drop without an F

4/12/24 ( 5 school days after Q3)

End of Semester 1 December 22, 2023 End of Semester 2 June 14, 2024
Start of . Days per May/Will
Marking Period Marking Ak J—E‘Enm Q window opens Q window closes et -we.a ks Marking Fails Due
B Period Turned in .
Period Period Date
QiF 9/22/2023 Friday, 9/22/23 Wednesday, 9/27/2023 - -
(Progress 1) 21
8/23/2023
Q! - : B
(Quarter ) 10/20/2023 Friday,10/20/23 Wednesday, 10/25/2023 39
Q2p _ . May Fails
(Progress 2) 11/17/2023 Friday, 11/17/23 Wednesday, 11/29/2023 - " Due 11/29/23
8/23/2023
St . : Grade books Wiil Fails
(Semester ) 12/22/2023 Friday, 12/22/23 Wednesday, 1/10/2024 Duc: 1/10/24 86 Due 1/10/24
Q3P 2/15/2024 Thursday 2/15/24 Wednesday, 2/21/2024 -
(Progress 3) 28
1/8/2024
Q3 . -
(Ouarter 3) 3/28/2024 Thursday, 3/2824 Wednesday, 4/10/2024 55
p Q4P 4 5/10/2024 Friday, 5/10/24 Wednesday, 5/15/2024 - May Fails
(Progress 4) 25 Due 5/15/24
1/8/2024
s2 6/14/24 Last day of . . Grade books Will Fails
(Semester 2) School Friday, 06/07/24 Wednesday, 6/19/2024 | 1y o 6/19/24 — Duc 6/10/24

**Final Senior Grades due in @* Monday, 6/10/2024 by 4:00pm




